
 SPGC 2026 Competition Syllabus 
 

   Indicates Competition from Red Course 

   Indicates Competition from Blue Course (red available for ladies) 

   Indicates Competition from Black or Blue Course (red available for ladies) 

 Competitions Mon-Fri are 9 holes  
 Saturday competitions are 18 holes  
Date Competition Type  Description 

January     
Thursday, 1 January 2026     

Friday, 2 January 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 3 January 2026 Stroke  Monthly Medal -1  

Sunday, 4 January 2026     
Monday, 5 January 2026 Par Ladies  

Wednesday, 7 January 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 8 January 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 9 January 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 10 January 2026 Par   

Sunday, 11 January 2026     
Monday, 12 January 2026 Stableford  Ladies 
Tuesday, 13 January 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 14 January 2026 Par Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 15 January 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 16 January 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 17 January 2026 Stableford   

Sunday, 18 January 2026     
Monday, 19 January 2026 Stableford  Ladies 
Tuesday, 20 January 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 21 January 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 22 January 2026 Stableford   



Friday, 23 January 2026 Stroke    
Saturday, 24 January 2026 Stableford   

Sunday, 25 January 2026     
Monday, 26 January 2026 Stroke  Ladies Medal - 1 (Australia Day Public Holiday)  
Tuesday, 27 January 2026 Par   

Wednesday, 28 January 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 29 January 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 30 January 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 31 January 2026 Stableford   

February     
Sunday, 1 February 2026     

Monday, 2 February 2026 Stableford Ladies Medal - 2 
Tuesday, 3 February 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 4 February 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 5 February 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 6 February 2026 Par   
Saturday, 7 February 2026 Stroke  Monthly Medal - 2  

Sunday, 8 February 2026     
Monday, 9 February 2026 Stableford Ladies 

Tuesday, 10 February 2026 Stableford   
Wednesday, 11 February 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 

Thursday, 12 February 2026 Par   
Friday, 13 February 2026 Stableford   

Saturday, 14 February 2026 Stableford   
Sunday, 15 February 2026     

Monday, 16 February 2026 Par   
Tuesday, 17 February 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 18 February 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 19 February 2026 Stableford   



Friday, 20 February 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 21 February 2026 Ambrose Golf for Good - Belgravia Foundation Charity Ambrose 

Sunday, 22 February 2026     
Monday, 23 February 2026 Stroke Ladies Medal - 2 
Tuesday, 24 February 2026 Par   

Wednesday, 25 February 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 26 February 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 27 February 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 28 February 2026 Stableford   

March     
Sunday, 1 March 2026     

Monday, 2 March 2026 Stableford Ladies 
Tuesday, 3 March 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 4 March 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 5 March 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 6 March 2026 Stroke    
Saturday, 7 March 2026 Stroke  Monthly Medal - 3/Spring Park Cup Qualifier 

Sunday, 8 March 2026     
Monday, 9 March 2026 Stableford (Labour Day Public Holiday) 

Tuesday, 10 March 2026 Stableford   
Wednesday, 11 March 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 

Thursday, 12 March 2026 Stroke    
Friday, 13 March 2026 Stableford   

Saturday, 14 March 2026 Matchplay/Stableford  Spring Park Cup - Top 16/Stableford for rest of field 
Sunday, 15 March 2026     

Monday, 16 March 2026 Fourball Stableford Ladies Fourball challenge - Rd 1 
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 Par   

Wednesday, 18 March 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 19 March 2026 Stableford   



Friday, 20 March 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 21 March 2026 Matchplay/Stableford  Spring Park Cup - Top 8/Stableford for rest of field 

Sunday, 22 March 2026     
Monday, 23 March 2026 Fourball Stableford Ladies Fourball challenge - Rd 2 
Tuesday, 24 March 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 25 March 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 26 March 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 27 March 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 28 March 2026 Matchplay/Stableford  Spring Park Cup - Top 4/Stableford for rest of field 

Sunday, 29 March 2026     
Monday, 30 March 2026 Stroke  Ladies Medal - 3  
Tuesday, 31 March 2026 Stableford   

April     
Wednesday, 1 April 2026     

Thursday, 2 April 2026 Stableford   
Friday, 3 April 2026 Stableford (Easter Friday) 

Saturday, 4 April 2026 Stroke  Monthly Medal - 4 
Sunday, 5 April 2026   (Easter Sunday) 

Monday, 6 April 2026 Par Ladies (Easter Monday) 
Tuesday, 7 April 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 8 April 2026     
Thursday, 9 April 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 10 April 2026 Four-Ball Stroke   
Saturday, 11 April 2026 Matchplay/Stableford  Spring Park Cup - FINAL/Stableford for rest of field 

Sunday, 12 April 2026     
Monday, 13 April 2026 Stableford Ladies 
Tuesday, 14 April 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 15 April 2026     
Thursday, 16 April 2026 Par   



Friday, 17 April 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 18 April 2026 Par    

Sunday, 19 April 2026     
Monday, 20 April 2026 Stableford Ladies 
Tuesday, 21 April 2026 Stroke    

Wednesday, 22 April 2026     
Thursday, 23 April 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 24 April 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 25 April 2026 Par  (ANZAC day) 

Sunday, 26 April 2026     
Monday, 27 April 2026 Stroke  Ladies Medal - 4 Ladies Matchplay Qualifier Top 16 
Tuesday, 28 April 2026 Stroke    

Wednesday, 29 April 2026     
Thursday, 30 April 2026 Stableford   

May      
Friday, 1 May 2026 Stableford   

Saturday, 2 May 2026 Stroke  Monthly Medal - 5 
Sunday, 3 May 2026     

Monday, 4 May 2026 Matchplay/Stableford  Ladies Match Play Top 16/Stableford for rest of field 
Tuesday, 5 May 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 6 May 2026     
Thursday, 7 May 2026 Par   

Friday, 8 May 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 9 May 2026 Stableford   
Sunday, 10 May 2026     

Monday, 11 May 2026 Matchplay/Stableford  Ladies Match Play Top 8/Stableford for rest of field 
Tuesday, 12 May 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 13 May 2026     
Thursday, 14 May 2026 Stableford   



Friday, 15 May 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 16 May 2026 Par    

Sunday, 17 May 2026     
Monday, 18 May 2026 Matchplay/Stableford  Ladies Match Play Top 4/ 
Tuesday, 19 May 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 20 May 2026     
Thursday, 21 May 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 22 May 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 23 May 2026 Stableford   

Sunday, 24 May 2026     
Monday, 25 May 2026 Stroke  Ladies Medal - 5 
Tuesday, 26 May 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 27 May 2026     
Thursday, 28 May 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 29 May 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 30 May 2026 Stableford   

Sunday, 31 May 2026     
June     

Monday, 1 June 2026 Matchplay/Stableford Ladies Match Play Final/Stableford for rest of field 
Tuesday, 2 June 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 3 June 2026     
Thursday, 4 June 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 5 June 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 6 June 2026 Stroke  Monthly Medal - 6  

Sunday, 7 June 2026     
Monday, 8 June 2026 Stableford Ladies (kings birthday public holiday) 
Tuesday, 9 June 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 10 June 2026     
Thursday, 11 June 2026 Stableford   



Friday, 12 June 2026 Stroke    
Saturday, 13 June 2026 Stableford Winter Cup - Round 1 

Sunday, 14 June 2026     
Monday, 15 June 2026 Stableford Ladies 
Tuesday, 16 June 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 17 June 2026     
Thursday, 18 June 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 19 June 2026 Stroke    
Saturday, 20 June 2026 Par   

Sunday, 21 June 2026     
Monday, 22 June 2026 Stableford Ladies 
Tuesday, 23 June 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 24 June 2026     
Thursday, 25 June 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 26 June 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 27 June 2026 Stableford Winter Cup - Round 2 

Sunday, 28 June 2026     
Monday, 29 June 2026 Stroke  Ladies Medal - 6 
Tuesday, 30 June 2026 Stableford   
July     

Wednesday, 1 July 2026     
Thursday, 2 July 2026 Par   

Friday, 3 July 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 4 July 2026 Stroke  Monthly Medal - 7 

Sunday, 5 July 2026     
Monday, 6 July 2026 Par Ladies 
Tuesday, 7 July 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 8 July 2026     
Thursday, 9 July 2026 Stableford   



Friday, 10 July 2026 Par   
Saturday, 11 July 2026 Stableford Winter Cup - Round 3 

Sunday, 12 July 2026     
Monday, 13 July 2026 Stableford Ladies 
Tuesday, 14 July 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 15 July 2026     
Thursday, 16 July 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 17 July 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 18 July 2026 Stableford   

Sunday, 19 July 2026     
Monday, 20 July 2026 Stableford Ladies 
Tuesday, 21 July 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 22 July 2026     
Thursday, 23 July 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 24 July 2026 Stroke    
Saturday, 25 July 2026 Stableford Winter Cup - Round 4 

Sunday, 26 July 2026     
Monday, 27 July 2026 Stroke  Ladies medal - 7 
Tuesday, 28 July 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 29 July 2026     
Thursday, 30 July 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 31 July 2026 Stableford   
August      

Saturday, 1 August 2026 Stroke  Monthly Medal - 8 
Sunday, 2 August 2026     

Monday, 3 August 2026 Stableford Ladies  
Tuesday, 4 August 2026 Par   

Wednesday, 5 August 2026     
Thursday, 6 August 2026 Stableford   



Friday, 7 August 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 8 August 2026 Stableford Winter Cup - Round 5 

Sunday, 9 August 2026     
Monday, 10 August 2026 Stableford Ladies 
Tuesday, 11 August 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 12 August 2026     
Thursday, 13 August 2026 Par   

Friday, 14 August 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 15 August 2026 Par   

Sunday, 16 August 2026     
Monday, 17 August 2026 Stableford Ladies 
Tuesday, 18 August 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 19 August 2026     
Thursday, 20 August 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 21 August 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 22 August 2026 Stableford Winter Cup - Round 6 

Sunday, 23 August 2026     
Monday, 24 August 2026 Par Ladies 
Tuesday, 25 August 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 26 August 2026     
Thursday, 27 August 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 28 August 2026 Stroke    
Saturday, 29 August 2026 Stableford   

Sunday, 30 August 2026     
Monday, 31 August 2026 Stroke  Ladies Medal - 8  

September      
Tuesday, 1 September 2026 Par   

Wednesday, 2 September 2026     
Thursday, 3 September 2026 Stableford   



Friday, 4 September 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 5 September 2026 Stroke  Monthly Medal - 9 

Sunday, 6 September 2026     
Monday, 7 September 2026 Stableford Ladies 
Tuesday, 8 September 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 9 September 2026     
Thursday, 10 September 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 11 September 2026 Stroke    
Saturday, 12 September 2026 Stroke  Foursomes Championship - Round 1 

Sunday, 13 September 2026     
Monday, 14 September 2026 Stableford Ladies 
Tuesday, 15 September 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 16 September 2026     
Thursday, 17 September 2026 Stroke    

Friday, 18 September 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 19 September 2026 Stroke  Foursomes Championship - Round 2 

Sunday, 20 September 2026     
Monday, 21 September 2026 Par Ladies 
Tuesday, 22 September 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 23 September 2026     
Thursday, 24 September 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 25 September 2026 Stableford (Grand Final Public Holiday) 
Saturday, 26 September 2026 Stableford   

Sunday, 27 September 2026     
Monday, 28 September 2026 Stroke  Ladies Medal - 9  
Tuesday, 29 September 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 30 September 2026     
October     

Thursday, 1 October 2026 Stableford   



Friday, 2 October 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 3 October 2026 Stroke  Monthly Medal - 10 

Sunday, 4 October 2026     
Monday, 5 October 2026 Stroke  Ladies Club Championships - Rd 1 
Tuesday, 6 October 2026 Stableford Spring Challenge - Rd 1 

Wednesday, 7 October 2026     
Thursday, 8 October 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 9 October 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 10 October 2026 Par   

Sunday, 11 October 2026     
Monday, 12 October 2026 Stroke  Ladies Club Championships - Rd 2 
Tuesday, 13 October 2026 Stableford Spring Challenge - Rd 2 

Wednesday, 14 October 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 15 October 2026 Stroke    

Friday, 16 October 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 17 October 2026 2 Ball Ambrose Jarrod Lyle Day @challenge Cancer 

Sunday, 18 October 2026     
Monday, 19 October 2026 Stroke  Ladies Club Championships - Rd 3 
Tuesday, 20 October 2026 Stableford Spring Challenge - Rd 3 

Wednesday, 21 October 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 22 October 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 23 October 2026 Par   
Saturday, 24 October 2026 Stableford   

Sunday, 25 October 2026     
Monday, 26 October 2026 Stroke  Ladies Club Championships - Rd 4/Ladies Medal - 10 
Tuesday, 27 October 2026 Stableford Spring Challenge - Rd 4 

Wednesday, 28 October 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 29 October 2026 Par   

Friday, 30 October 2026 Stableford   



Saturday, 31 October 2026 Stableford   
November     

Sunday, 1 November 2026     
Monday, 2 November 2026 Stableford Ladies  
Tuesday, 3 November 2026 Stroke  (Melbourne Cup) 

Wednesday, 4 November 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 5 November 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 6 November 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 7 November 2026 Stroke  Monthly Medal - 11/Club Championships - Rd 1 

Sunday, 8 November 2026     
Monday, 9 November 2026 Stableford  Ladies 

Tuesday, 10 November 2026 Stableford   
Wednesday, 11 November 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 

Thursday, 12 November 2026 Stroke   
Friday, 13 November 2026 Stableford   

Saturday, 14 November 2026 Stroke  Club Championships Rd 2 
Sunday, 15 November 2026     

Monday, 16 November 2026 Stableford  Ladies 
Tuesday, 17 November 2026 Par   

Wednesday, 18 November 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 19 November 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 20 November 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 21 November 2026 Stroke  Club Championships Rd 3 

Sunday, 22 November 2026     
Monday, 23 November 2026 Par Ladies 
Tuesday, 24 November 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 25 November 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 26 November 2026 Stroke   

Friday, 27 November 2026 Stableford   



Saturday, 28 November 2026 Stroke  Club Championships Rd 4 
Sunday, 29 November 2026     

Monday, 30 November 2026 Stroke  Ladies Medal - 11 
December      

Tuesday, 1 December 2026 Stableford   
Wednesday, 2 December 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 

Thursday, 3 December 2026 Stableford   
Friday, 4 December 2026 Stableford   

Saturday, 5 December 2026 Stroke  Monthly Medal -12  
Sunday, 6 December 2026     

Monday, 7 December 2026 Stableford Ladies 
Tuesday, 8 December 2026 Par   

Wednesday, 9 December 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 10 December 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 11 December 2026 Stableford   
Saturday, 12 December 2026 Stroke/Stableford Medal of Medalist Stroke/Stableford for rest of field 

Sunday, 13 December 2026     
Monday, 14 December 2026 Stroke  Ladies Medal of Medalist/Stableford for rest of field 
Tuesday, 15 December 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 16 December 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 17 December 2026 Stableford   

Friday, 18 December 2026 Stroke   
Saturday, 19 December 2026 Ambrose Christmas party/Presentations 

Sunday, 20 December 2026     
Monday, 21 December 2026 Stableford Ladies 
Tuesday, 22 December 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 23 December 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 24 December 2026 Par   

Friday, 25 December 2026 Course Closed  Christmas 



Saturday, 26 December 2026 Stableford   
Sunday, 27 December 2026     

Monday, 28 December 2026 Stroke  Ladies Medal - (2027 syllabus medal 1) 
Tuesday, 29 December 2026 Stableford   

Wednesday, 30 December 2026 Stableford Twilight Swing 
Thursday, 31 December 2026 Stableford   

 


